
BLOCK 1 LOT 5
IN OR 1939/1195
AMELIA PARK COASTAL DISTRICT

EBERLE ROBERT & NANCY
1575 OLMSTED LANE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-102D-0001-0050

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1031.00

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 135,000 0 0 135,000

STANDARD
2

397,021
2,249

135,000
534,270
121,864
412,406

HX HB 50,000
362,406
534,270

0

503,560

1939/1195 9/19/2014 WD Q V 02 102,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLETTE MARK T & DEI

EBERLE ROBERT & NAN

1899/1909 12/11/2013 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LONG JAY WILLIAM JR &

WILLETTE MARK T & D

2023
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20152527 CO ISSUED 0 04/25/2016

20152527 NEW CONSTR 235,569 10/28/2015

2018HX Base Yr

1575 OLMSTED LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0500 01 2,237 127.7430 182.03 407,201 2016 2016 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1791

BAS 1,266 100 1,266 224,689

FGR 552 55 304 53,954

FOP 176 30 53 9,407

FSP 204 40 82 14,553

FUS 525 100 525 93,177

STP 15 10 2 355

STP 24 10 2 355

STR 30 10 3 532

2,792 2,237 397,021

FGR=[YR=2016] W23 S24 BAS=[YR=2016] S6 E2 S10 FSP=[YR=2016]
W7 STP=[YR=2016] N3 W5 S3 E5$ W5 S17 E12 N17$ S17 W12 S17 E5
FOP=[YR=2016] S8 E7 STP=[YR=2016]  S3 E8 N3 W8$ E15 N8 W22$
E28 N50 W23$ E23 N24$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2015] E15 S8 E6 S15 W6
S8 W15 N17 STR=[YR=2016] E15 N2 W15 S2$ E15 N2 W15 N12$ W15$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 268.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 97 1,690

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 19.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2016 2016 3 92 559

2,249

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 45.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 135,000


